
BO/Folio NAME FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022 FY 2023 Remarks

0017 MR. NIRANJAN CHANDRA SAHA 0.00 961317.45 640878.30 640878.30 640878.30
Unpaid for pending Succession 

Certificate.

0031 AL-HAJ MOHAMMED ISSA BADS 641520.00 801900.00 534600.00 534600.00 534600.00

0035 AZAN LIMITED 1012746.24 1265932.80 843955.20 843955.20 843955.20

0036 MS. MUTAFFIN ISSA 641520.00 801900.00 534600.00 534600.00 534600.00

0037 MS. MOOMTAHINA ISSA 12958704.00 16198380.00 10798920.00 10798920.00 10798920.00

1204030075330729 MOHAMMAD AMINUL ISLAM 450.00

1201590063124174 MD. SHOVO 425.00

1201590063124331 B.M. MAFIZUR RAHMAN 425.00

1201590063132841 B.M. MAFIZUR RAHMAN 425.00

1201590063133000 MST. JAHURA BEGUM 425.00

1201590063133019 MST. JAHURA BEGUM 425.00

1201590063133027 MD. SHOVO 425.00

1201590063145438 MD. BABUL HOSSAIN 425.00

1201590063145454 MD. BABUL HOSSAIN 425.00

1204490075915116 MD SALAH UDDIN 21.25

1204570074624737 AMRIN SABA 450.00

1204570074624788 AMRIN SABA 450.00

1205590075732658 MD. MOHIUL ISLAM 45.00

1201870012021991 BISHU KUMAR CHOWDHURY 425.00

1204280028749096 NARGIS SULTANA 1062.50

1202020018034726 S.M REAZ HOSSAIN 425.00 425.00

1202020018034734 S.M REZA HOSSAIN 425.00 425.00

1201820075843985 MAHARUN NAHAR 5940.00

1203330021382749 SIRAJUL MOSTAFA SIDDIQUEE 552.50 552.50

1204280001294616 MR.MD. SANAUL HOQUE 1062.50

1202600045578895 MRS. NAZMA AKTER 425.00

1202140071127330 MOURTAZA 425.00 425.00

1202140071128351 MOURTAZA 425.00 425.00

1203000060111325 MD ENAMUL HOQUE 2.12

1201470034129837 MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN 425.00 425.00

1201470053487776 HOSNE ARA AKTER 425.00 425.00

1201470057623570 HOSNE ARA AKTER 425.00 425.00

1201470057799141 MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN 425.00 425.00

1203220072506263 MOHAMMAD MONOWAR HOSSAIN 425.00

1202180052638670 MD. MOZAMMEL HOSSAIN 850.00 850.00

MIDLAND BANK PLC.

List of unclaimed dividend as on July 28, 2024

Unpaid  due to Court Injunction.
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MIDLAND BANK PLC.
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1202020000637022 MRS.KAMRUN MANIRA 450.00

1203140037755027 MR. SHAHJALAL 14.87

1202840023499231 MD.FAYEZ AHMED ARMAN 425.00 425.00

1605290065893592 JANNATUL FERDAUS 425.00 425.00

1201890075948154 MOHAMMED HARISUL HAQUE 18.00

1201780013349827 MOHD. JASHIM UDDIN 425.00 425.00

1201470057254390 MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 425.00 425.00

1201470057351042 MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 425.00 425.00

1201940031838524 DILARA BEGUM 425.00

1201940031838623 DILARA BEGUM 425.00

1201940044435118 SUNGIDA AKTER 425.00

1201940044435126 SUNGIDA AKTER 425.00

1206490075763017 MD. IFTAKHER HOSSAIN MUNSHI 900.00

1203830031296120 SUKANTA DAS SARKAR 595.00

1204900040362008 UMA CHOWDHURY 425.00

1203080004645178 MR.SYED MAFIZ KAMAL 425.00

1204570049374699 ABDUL HANNAN 1445.00

1201840074343166 ANIS FATEMA RUPA 425.00

1201840074343249 ANIS FATEMA RUPA 425.00

1204250021109381 ANJANA RANI DAS 1275.00

1201960049700204 MD JAHANGIR ALAM BHUIYAN 425.00

1201470057486321 MD. MOSHAROF HOSSAIN 425.00 425.00

1201470057486356 MD. MOSHAROF HOSSAIN 425.00 425.00

1201480000011559 SYED TAREQUE MD. ALI 135.00

1204220018225549 MAHFUZA MANNAN 425.00

1201580046458468 SAHAD ULLAH 425.00

1201580046458540 SAHAD ULLAH 425.00

1201580046577643 ROHIMA BEGUM 425.00

1201580046577750 KOHIAKUR BEGUM 425.00

1201580046577777 MD. SHAMIM KHAN 425.00

1201580046577809 ROHIMA BEGUM 425.00

1201580046577916 KOHIAKUR BEGUM 425.00

1201580046577932 MD. SHAMIM KHAN 425.00

1201470057351018 AJAJ AHAMMAD 425.00 425.00

1201470057351069 AJAJ AHAMMAD 425.00 425.00

1201470057350941 SAMINA RAHMAN 425.00 425.00
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MIDLAND BANK PLC.
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1201470057350974 SAMINA RAHMAN 425.00 425.00

1201580075451194 RIAZ UDDIN AHMED 425.00

1204570051812831 S.M. REZAUL KARIM 935.00

1203680038023560 MUHAMMAD KAMRUZZAMAN 425.00 425.00

1201470057254430 DEBABRATA MALLIK 425.00 425.00

1201470057486305 DEBRATA MALLIK 425.00 425.00

1203680033215148 JAYANTA KUMAR PODDER 171275.00

1203010038772541 RINA AKTHER 425.00

1203010038772683 RINA AKTHER 425.00

1203260071448895 MST. MAKSUDA BEGUM 425.00 127.50

1203260071461772 MST. MAKSUDA BEGUM 425.00 85.00

1204570071171265 MD EMRAN HOSSAIN 63.75

1204570071172029 MD EMRAN HOSSAIN 59.50

1202640005639740 MUHAMMAD MUSA RAHMAN 425.00 425.00

1201590054934163 ASMA BEGUM 425.00

1201590067057909 NASRIN KHATUN 425.00 425.00

1201590067064522 SHEKH MD AL AMIN 425.00 425.00

1201590067104704 MST. NAHAR 425.00 425.00

1202400009658408 MD. SAMIM HOSSAIN 425.00

1201470057486249 SUFIA KHANAM 425.00 425.00

1201470057486273 SUFIA KHANAM 425.00 425.00

1203220061664903 ABDUL MALEK 42.50

1201590052601859 NAWRIN SULTANA 425.00 425.00

1205950073240421 MD. ASADUZZAMAN NAHID 425.00 425.00

1201590040314466 MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN 42.50

1203330032581291 MD.ABDUL HAFEZ 425.00 212.50

1201850000881714 MD. ABU SAYEAM 425.00 425.00

1203550045038681 MD. AMINUL ISLAM 425.00 425.00

1202420057550029 MAKSUD ALOM BIPLOB 425.00 425.00

1201590018271124 MD. REZAUL KARIM 425.00

1202090025860922 JASMIN BEGUM 425.00 425.00

1202090026264508 KABIR AHMED 425.00 425.00

1202550033385953 KHANDAKER EKHLASUR RAHMAN 425.00 425.00

1202890015738271 MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN 425.00 425.00

1202890015738288 MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN 425.00 425.00

1204570047391589 SALEHA BEGUM 425.00
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MIDLAND BANK PLC.

List of unclaimed dividend as on July 28, 2024

1201590019876915 MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN 425.00

1201700016543624 PROKASH CHANDRA SARKER 425.00

1201470057254374 MD. RASEL 425.00 425.00

1201470057486331 MD. RASEL 425.00 425.00

1201600045593945 MOST.SEFALI KHATUN 425.00 425.00

1204280069217116 MD. ALAMGIR HOSSAIN 1350.00

1203620007809110 NURUNNAHAR BEGUM 425.00 425.00

1204800038597252 NURJAHAN  BEGUM 425.00 425.00

1204800039534503 TAUSHNUVA FARDOUSI 4037.50

1204800039993011 REZWONA FARDAUSI KARIM 8287.50

1204800040343610 MD.RAFIQUZZAMAN 4462.50

1202760020652810 MOHAMMED FAZLUL HOQUE 425.00

1202760021111208 MR. JAKIR 212.50

1202760021111291 MR. ROMZAN 212.50

1202760025303389 MOSLEM UDDIN 425.00

1202760025303402 EMRAN HOSSAIN 425.00

1202640004144520 MR. MAHMUDUR RAHMAN 450.00

1201470057254513 HASINA AKHTER 425.00 425.00

1201470057351184 HASINA AKHTER 425.00 425.00

1202830073860816 RASHED AHMED SHAHEEN 425.00

1202550069548661 MD.SHAFIUL AZAM 450.00 450.00

1202090021703921 MITU BISWAS 318.75 318.75

1202020004872007 MR.SANJIT KUMAR BISWAS 425.00

1202640002446345 ALOK KUMAR PANDIT 425.00 425.00

1203000032006890 MD.SAIFUDDIN 425.00

1204800033663562 M.A. KARIM 43019.77

1201580033437221 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 425.00 425.00

1201580033437256 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 425.00 425.00

1202020019893496 MD.KHORSHED ALAM 425.00 55.25

1202090028401073 SK. MD. ZAMIR UL ALAM 425.00 425.00

1202090038090279 ANWARUL KABIR CHOWDHURY 425.00 425.00

1202090033418023 DIP KUMAR SAHA 225.00

1203330071622288 ABDUL ALIM BHUYAN 425.00 425.00

1201600017950640 SATYAJIT MOHAJAN 425.00

1201470057351259 SHARMIN AKTER 425.00 425.00

1203570029198494 SUFIA BEGUM 425.00 425.00
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MIDLAND BANK PLC.

List of unclaimed dividend as on July 28, 2024

1205590075896851 SHAHIDUL ISLAM 8500.00

1204800045195254 FARJANA KAMAL 31053.90

1201470057350923 MD. AMIRUL ISLAM 425.00 425.00

1201470057351283 MD. AMIRUL ISLAM 425.00 425.00

1202020004432386 MD. MATIAR RAHMAN 425.00

1202550073840185 ASFAK MAHMUD 450.00

1204760062562490 MD. ATIKUR RAHMAN 425.00

1201580075534245 SAMIA PROVA 450.00

1205880074949462 MAHMDA BEGUM 425.00

1205880070317636 REBEYA KHATUN 425.00

1205880074942634 MD. AKRAM HOSSAIN 425.00

1202400048463061 MD. FOZLAR RAHMAN 425.00

1201840064800706 RUPNA DAS 0.85

1203810058503657 MD ALAM KHAN 70.12

1201470057351275 G.M NAZRUL ISLAM 425.00 425.00

1201510044695558 MOHAMMAD SHAHIDUL ISLAM 0.42 2.12

1201750005733482 MOHAMMED ALI 425.00

1204800038838594 MD.RAFIQUL HAIDER 2550.00

1203210016431999 GOLAM HOSSAIN 425.00

1201590005573045 SHAIF UDDIN AHAMED 425.00 425.00

1201590052303434 HAFEZ MOHAMMAD ALI 425.00 425.00

1204490053726969 MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN 425.00

1203080004927304 MR. S. M. KAMAL PASHA 450.00

1203550045046655 AZIZUL MUQTADIR 425.00

1201590049727904 MD. AFROZ 425.00

1201830002764523 MR. MOHAMMED MERAZUL HOQUE 425.00 425.00

1202650000589546 MD. LIAKAT ALI MOLLA 450.00 450.00

1203680068806850 DEBABRATA MITRA 450.00 450.00

1203180013628240 MD. ASHRAFUL ALAM 425.00

1605070000085079 AKM SAIF ULLAH KOWCHAR ACA 425.00

1202060000794797 HOSNEARA BEGUM 425.00

1202400061097238 A.K.M ELIAS HOSSAIN 425.00

1201580008967980 MATIUR RAHMAN 1275.00

1201590010507614 KUMKUM CHOWDHURY 425.00

1203010063654291 ASHIQUL ISLAM 76.50

1203570026300004 K.M. ABDUL BAKI 425.00
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MIDLAND BANK PLC.
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1204320021568575 HIRA LAL BANIK 4.25

1203000009857253 MIKAIL SHARDER 2125.00

1203000017091121 MUHAMMAD SADEQUE ALI 13500.00

1203000074290529 MOHAMMAD SHIBLI SADEQUE 5015.00

1203780045046208 MARJAN SHATU 850.00

1203680073262947 SYED AKHLAKUZZAMAN 450.00

1201780014801071 JASHIM UDDIN 425.00

1203130029854641 SUVASH DAS GUPTA 212.50

1202020046024471 MD. HELALUR RAHMAN 425.00

1201940061020615 MIRAJ  MORSHEDA GISAN 150.87

1203680023352625 MOHAMMAD SHARIFUL ISLAM 552.50

1205590073562632 MD. ALMAS HOSEN 4500.00

1203390015358103 MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA 340.00

1201470008095279 SANJIDA TAMANNA 425.00

1206330075974032 WASHIF AHAMMED 1890.00

1201830045577443 MD. MASUDUR RAHMAN 306.00

1201780025192928 MD.THOWHID HOSSAIN 425.00

1203330023771563 MOHAMMAD ROBEL 114.75

1201580033686734 MD. JAHANGIR KAMAL 425.00

1201580033687217 MD. JAHANGIR KAMAL 425.00

1201580036505163 AFSANA AFRIN 425.00

1201580036505436 AFSANA AFRIN 425.00

1203040032079167 JES TRADING 400.00

1203220039776228 SUJAN KANTI DAS 425.00

1201590050592819 MD. HADIS 425.00

1201590056838070 MRS PORI BEGUM 620.50

1201590056875084 ROKEYA ISLAM 620.50

1201590056876021 MD JAMAL HOSSEN 597.97

1201590056887561 MOYNA BEGUM 620.50

1201590056911854 MD ASLAM 488.75

1201590057063072 SALMA KHATUN 488.75

1201590066802500 FARIDA KHATUN 575.87

1201590066811291 CHAND SULTANA 620.50

1201590067103635 . SAYERA 487.47

1201590067170905 MST. SABERA BEGUM 487.47

1201590067220838 MST. LAKI 620.50
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MIDLAND BANK PLC.
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1201590067221618 SILPI BAGUM 620.50

1201590067223914 . GULSHAN 620.50

1201590067240808 MD. IDRIS ALI 620.50

1201590067381433 MD NESHAR ALI SARDER 446.25

1201590067383087 NASRIN BEGUM 446.25

1201590067686560 MD LALLU 446.25

1201590067687051 . SIMA 425.00

1201590068347096 . BITHI 486.62

1201590068348502 AFROZA BEGUM 488.75

1201590068350629 MD. ASHANOOR 531.67

1201590068352446 HELENA BEGUM 531.25

1201590068358906 ADAM MOLLA 487.47

1201590068361026 FATEMA BEGUM 487.47

1201590068364252 . NASRIN 597.97

1201590068382025 SHIRINA BEGUM 531.25

1201590068382108 MD. JALAL FAKIR 531.25

1201590068397033 AMENA BEGUM 531.67

1201590068397092 MD. DOBIR SHAIKH 486.62

1201590068398766 MOZAM SHAIKH 446.25

1201590068398814 MD. ALAOMGIR HOWLADER 531.25

1201590068401414 MOMENA BEGUM 488.75

1204680045606912 MD. SHAHEB ALI 425.00

1201510036673971 DR. REBECA SULTAN 425.00

1204330019828331 MD. ATAUR RAHMAN 153.00

1203740073679496 SHAH MD. SHAJEDUL HAQUE 8500.00

1202020010801883 MUKTA BEGUM 425.00

1201910000463880 SUKLA ROY 425.00

1201910000464074 BIPLOB KUMAR ROY 425.00

1203330055218254 ASMA AKTER 176.80

1202800040951439 MST.MUSLIMA KHATUN 119.00

1201510014416602 LUTFA BEGUM 850.00

1202650007530442 AHMED MOSTOFA IQBAL 425.00

1204980045678096 ABDUL GAFUR 1.27

1203680015850908 SALMA BEGUM 1011.92

1203140055545767 MD. ALAMGIR HOSSAIN 1402.50

1202720015691658 TASHNIM DELWAR TAYEBA 2550.00
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1203180022067028 MD AZMAT ALI 425.00

1203180034716134 MD AZMAT ALI 425.00

1203500026978493 ARBANDA MAJUMDER 425.00

1201980062223808 MD REHANUL HAQUE 425.00

1202020012214190 MUHAMMAD ZAKIR HOSSAIN 425.00

1203620007809137 AHSANUL KARIM 425.00

1201980000062196 MR. MD. MONSURUL ALAM 425.00

1202420062696197 MD NURUL ISLAM 1800.00

1201520002156839 MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN MAZUMDER 425.00

1201630016684225 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM HAZRA 425.00

1202420000230505 MD.MOSLAM MOLLAH 22.50

1202420016417793 MOHAMMAD FEROZ IFTAKHER 21.25

1204280017841256 MD, MONSURUL AHSAN 450.00

1201510021584611 PRANBALLAV SUTRADHAR 450.00

1204280008870776 FEROZA AKTHER 425.00

1201580016925920 S.M. SAGIRUL SABURDER. 1275.00

1201920075113747 MD. AL HASAN 17775.00

1203110004420786 SHAHANA AKTHER 425.00

1202280072710576 SUVO SAHA 284.75

1202420023038587 MRS. MURSHIDA PARVIN 425.00

1201730024117791 MD.ABU TALEB 425.00

1202180058556242 MD. SUHEL BAKSHI 425.00

1204430029752564 FAZILATUN ASMA 450.00

1201590043636458 MD. AKRAM KHAN 425.00

1203500028636934 KALIDAS CHANDRA SARKER 425.00

1204820038293121 JAHIRUL ISLAM 425.00

1203770000625871 MRS.AYESHA SIDDIQUA 425.00

1601880022832975 KHONDOKER HASNAT KARIM PINTU 63.75

1201940060301060 SHAHID HOSSAIN 54.40

1201940060312533 SHAHID HOSSAIN 167.02

1203110069442626 MD.JASIM UDDIN 138.12

1202420023007366 MEHER  BEGUM 425.00

1201730007378606 MD. WAHIDUZZAMAN 425.00

1301660040703046 FARUQUE AHMED CHOWDHURY 425.00

1201840000148133 SHAHNAZ  SHARMIN MALEK 450.00

1203440019840959 MR. S.M. KAMALUDDIN 13500.00
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1203440019840967 MRS. FARIDA KAMAL 9000.00

1203130053263776 ALAMGIR BHUIYAN 212.50

1202200029734020 MD. RAHIM ULLAH 425.00

1201890075449061 MD. ASEF JAMAL 340.00

1204030063776741 NAZNEEN ARA BEGUM 425.00

1205590061225136 MUHAMMAD OBAYDUL HASAN 450.00

1203360007692232 MRS. KAMRUN NAHAR ZIA 21.25

1203570029026078 SUFIA BEGUM 425.00

1201820053405886 NAYAN MONI DEY 425.00

1204430058561734 MD RAIHAN UDDIN 318.75

1202140021332940 MD.AMJAD HOSSAIN KHAN SOHEL 4.50

1203680056174900 ADIL RAIHAN 425.00

1203330038128939 SAHEDHE AKTER 6.80

1203260026984301 PARVIN AKTER 425.00

1203630057359916 ZAKIA SHABNAM 450.00

1201560019385987 NATHANAEL BADHON SARKAR 450.00

1201570005917606 SAJAL KANTI BISWAS 425.00

1201580051161598 LITON CHANDRA DAS 425.00

1201580072427250 MITALI RANI DAS 425.00

1201580073207234 MITALI  RANI DAS 425.00

1201580073207903 LITON CHANDRA DAS 425.00

1202060031204391 MUHAMMAD NASIR UDDIN 1275.00

1204430075205876 MD SOHEL RANA 450.00

1201610044879912 MD. ZAHIRUL ISLAM 22500.00

1201950001942244 KAMRUN NAHAR 425.00

1202020005987765 DELIP KUMAR NATTA 425.00

1202020005987781 DELIP KUMAR NATTA 450.00

1202530026302145 MUHAMMAD AL KHADA MUL AHAD 425.00

1202530028507090 MUHAMMAD AL KHADA MUL AHAD 425.00

1202550060582721 ABUL KALAM BHUIYAN 450.00

1203280019636480 MUHAMMAD MIZANUR RAHMAN 425.00

1203280019636499 MUHAMMAD MIZANUR RAHMAN 425.00

1202600015710171 MD. ABDUL KARIM 2114.37

1201470057254358 MD. KHALILUR RAHMAN 425.00

1201470057486190 MD. KHALILUR RAHMAN 425.00

1201560054401060 FATEMA NOOR 450.00
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1204240063874085 ABUL HASNAT MD MOHSIN 425.00

1205590062700401 SADDAM HOSSAIN 222.27

1201480000414043 NIL RATEN SAHA 450.00

1201590000143205 MR. SHAMSUL KARIM  CHOWDHURY 450.00

1202800051586712 ADITI SAHA 425.00

1201810000232900 RATHNASHWAR CHANDRA BHOWMICK 450.00

1201810004289625 RATHNASHWAR CHANDRA BHOWMICK 450.00

1204090075353304 MUHAMMAD SAIDUL ISLAM 450.00

1204780064452891 MD. MONIRUZZAMAN 450.00

1204220005122106 BIPLOB KANTI SARKER 450.00

1204220005499811 ONIMA RANI SARKER 425.00

1203000021399921 SYED REZAUR RAHMAN 425.00

1202820033785353 NURUL HAQUE 765.00

1202410055097011 DR. MAHFUZA SHIRIN 450.00

1201590056906049 NASRIN 575.87

1204780033583051 M/S NATIONAL TRADING COMPANY 400.00

1203010017093493 MOHAMMED AHMED  ALI 26.77

1203010017093667 SHEBUL MIAH 80.32

1203010017111208 ABDUL KAYUM 86.27

1203010017111216 SHANOOR ALI 26.77

1203010017112609 ABDUL KAYUM 85.85

1201960074221142 MILON SHEIKH 1.27

1205700000236015 MR.MD SHAHADAT ALI 896.75

1202060000726736 SYED ISHTIAQ ALAM 425.00

1203010016795065 ABU AHMED 80.75

1203010023043672 SHAHANA AKHTER CHOWDHURY 80.75

1203010023043699 SHAJAHAN BHUIYAN 80.75

1201830040435715 NAZRUL ISLAM 450.00

1201830056163976 AFROJA ISLAM RUMI 425.00

1203080016503461 MR CHITTA RANJAN PAUL 450.00

1202140000014006 SHAH ALAM BABU 42.50

1203180074336379 RAHELA BEGUM 450.00

1202830005593601 MOHAMMAD ABU ALAM MOHASIN 425.00

1201960076091926 RITA AKTAR 99.02

1202140018602280 SANCHITA RANI BISWAS 425.00

1201960059094709 MST RINA AKTER 1615.00
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1206360076144357 ARUN KUMAR GHOSH 255.00

15254490.24 20029430.25 13352953.50 13699541.80 13560662.12Total


